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Women / 5 / L5 a8 G1
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily James1437
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.450 9.000 9.6508.625 36.725
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Lawton366
CSA Kids WI

9.550 8.500 9.0508.850 35.950
1 4 1 6 2 

2 

Taylor Goodger368
CSA Kids WI

9.000 8.800 9.3257.825 34.950
7T 2 5T 2 3 

3 

Harper Steuck367
CSA Kids WI

8.850 8.300 9.2758.450 34.875
10T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Madeline Snyder1062
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.100 8.775 9.0007.250 34.125
5 3 8 7T 5 

5 

Macy Falkavage369
CSA Kids WI

9.175 7.700 9.3007.825 34.000
3 9 5T 3 6 

6 

Gianna Caldwell638
GymDynasty CE

9.150 7.400 8.2008.000 32.750
4 11 4 10 7 

7 

Vyolet Tatum659
Gymn of Ohio LE

8.850 7.775 9.0007.050 32.675
10T 8 9 7T 8 

8 

Giavanna Colabuono635
GymDynasty CE

8.550 7.550 9.0757.350 32.525
12 10 7 5 9 

9 

Kalli Giraud207
AMKM WI

9.050 8.100 8.1507.025 32.325
6 6 10 11T 10 

10 

Kendall Martin637
GymDynasty CE

9.000 7.250 9.0006.400 31.650
7* 12 12 7T 11T

11T

Paige Forster636
GymDynasty CE

9.000 7.800 8.1506.700 31.650
7* 7 11 11T 11T

11T
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Women / 5 / L5 a8 G2
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Luety1438
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.700 9.150 9.3509.225 37.425
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Paige Phelan1275
RiversideBrookfieldC

9.500 9.450 9.5508.575 37.075
4 1 5 2 2 

2 

Grace Rau700
GymSport WI

9.250 8.425 9.6258.800 36.100
8 5 4 1 3 

3 

Malina Lahr699
GymSport WI

9.600 8.600 9.4258.150 35.775
2 3 8 3 4 

4 

Ana Gerard539
Fox Valley CE

9.300 8.500 9.2758.550 35.625
7 4 6 6 5 

5 

Amiah Sanwick1439
Stateline YMCA  WI

8.850 8.250 9.0009.000 35.100
12 7 2 9 6 

6 

Addie Buford1027
Mikcalia's OZ

9.150 8.300 9.3008.225 34.975
9 6 7 5 7 

7 

Maggie Tomczak1274
RiversideBrookfieldC

9.025 8.000 9.1008.825 34.950
10 9 3 7 8 

8 

Kiley Reising1273
RiversideBrookfieldC

9.400 7.300 9.0257.675 33.400
6 10T 11 8 9 

9 

Alexa Maciejewski1276
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.750 8.050 8.5757.825 33.200
13 8 9 11 10 

10 

Natalie Nolan641
GymDynasty CE

9.450 7.300 8.4007.250 32.400
5 10T 13 13 11 

11 

Ma'Leah Mitchell639
GymDynasty CE

9.550 6.400 8.7757.600 32.325
3 13 12 10 12T

12T

Emilia Costabile640
GymDynasty CE

8.875 7.200 8.5507.700 32.325
11 12 10 12 12T

12T
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Women / 5 / L5 a8 G3
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Clark1440
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.575 9.000 9.2508.050 35.875
1 1 7 6T 1 

1 

Kaylyn Johnson1715
Wildcard WI

9.500 8.150 9.6758.275 35.600
2 6 4 1 2 

2 

Yaneli Gonzalez1289
Romeoville CE

8.800 8.250 9.4758.500 35.025
10 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Esmeralda Segura1285
Romeoville CE

9.275 7.800 9.2508.450 34.775
7 9 2 6T 4 

4 

Julienne Tutaan1287
Romeoville CE

9.250 7.875 9.5008.125 34.750
8 8 5T 3 5 

5 

Mikayla Arensdorf1441
Stateline YMCA  WI

8.700 8.950 8.9507.875 34.475
11T 2 9 9 6 

6 

Megan Pogue1587
Trilogy OZ

9.200 8.500 9.2757.000 33.975
9 3 13 5 7 

7 

Daniela Fajardo1288
Romeoville CE

9.375 7.950 9.1007.475 33.900
4T 7 10 8 8 

8 

Emerald Beckham1076
Nicole's OK

9.450 8.250 7.6008.375 33.675
3 4T 3 12T 9 

9 

Kayla Janusz1277
RiversideBrookfieldC

9.375 7.525 9.5257.200 33.625
4T 12 11 2 10 

10 

Bailey Bowen370
CSA Kids WI

9.350 7.650 8.5007.925 33.425
6 10 8 10 11 

11 

Madelyn Cowin1028
Mikcalia's OZ

8.650 7.550 8.4008.125 32.725
13 11 5T 11 12 

12 

Arianna Lazcano1286
Romeoville CE

8.700 5.300 7.6007.100 28.700
11T 13 12 12T 13 

13 
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